2026 DEPT. LEGION PAYOUTS MAY 3, 2026
POST NAME TOTAL
SINGLES DOUBLES TEAMS OVERALL WON
TEAM Michael Schroeder $ 90.00 S 5,295.00
Ryan Kent $ 5,295.00
Anthony Cotter $ 90.00 $  5,295.00
Jim Boehm $ 90.00 S 5,295.00
Tony Birkmeyer $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 5,385.00
Rick Luebke $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 5,475.00
Greg Cass $ 90.00 S 5,475.00
Greg Menchhofer $ 90.00 $ 5,475.00
Thomas Wooten $ 85.00 $ 8500 $ 5,560.00
Cullen Nelson, Jr. $ 85.00 $ 8500 $ 5,645.00
Pete Williams $ 85.00 $ 85.00 S 5,730.00
Angela Taylor $ 85.00 $ 8500 $ 5,815.00
Billie Shaw $ 85.00 $ 8500 $ 5,900.00
Kim Mitchell $ 85.00 $ 8500 $ 5,985.00
Steve Cansler $ 85.00 $ 8500 $ 6,070.00
Lyna Brooks $ 85.00 $ 8500 $ 6,155.00
Douglas Shrout $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,235.00
Jeff Hatton $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,315.00
Zach Zahora $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,395.00
Tyler Wilhelm $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,475.00
Beth Wilson $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,555.00
Tim Novitake $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,635.00
Nikki Hole $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,715.00
Derek Menchhofer $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,795.00
Barry Sheatz;ey $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,875.00
Gary Stroup $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 6,955.00
Tony Kellerman $ 8000 $ 85.00 $ 165.00 $ 7,120.00
Ron Sears $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 7,200.00
NLL AROUND
Jason Minser $ 100.00 S 7,200.00
Jack Cyrus $ 95.00 S 7,200.00
Ryan Jarrett $ 95.00 S 7,200.00
Dirk Emrick S 90.00 S 7,200.00
Ryan Kent $ 90.00 S 7,200.00
Tony Kellerman $ 85.00 S 7,200.00
Jason Robb $ 85.00 S 7,200.00
Robert Noschang $ 80.00 S 7,200.00
Greg Menchhofer $ 80.00 S 7,200.00
Crystal Wynn $ 80.00 S 7,200.00
TOTAL PAYOUTS S 7,200.00




2026 DEPT. LEGION PAYOUTS MAY 3, 2026
POST NAME TOTAL TOTALS
SINGLES DOUBLES TEAMS OVERALL WON
SINGLES Sylvester Elder $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
Jack Cyrus $ 95.00 $ 9500 $ 190.00 $ 290.00
Crystal Wynn S 95.00 $ 80.00 $ 175.00 $ 465.00
Marcus Rable $ 90.00 $ 95.00 $ 185.00 $ 650.00
Brit Hole S 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 740.00
Dirk Emrick $  85.00 $ 90.00 $175.00 $ 915.00
Michael Chaffin $ 85.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 265.00 $ 1,180.00
Steve Gambrel S 80.00 S 80.00 $ 1,260.00
Greg Menchhofer $ 80.00 $ 95.00 $ 90.00 $ 80.00 $ 345.00 $ 1,605.00
Robert Noschang S 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 160.00 S 1,765.00
John Long S 80.00 $ 80.00 S 1,845.00
Matthew Bratsch $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 1,925.00
DOUBLES  Charles "Bill" Minser $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 2,025.00
Jason Minser $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 200.00 $ 2,225.00
Greg Cass $ 9500 $ 90.00 $ 185.00 $ 2,410.00
Greg Menchhofer $ 95.00 S 2,410.00
Ryan Kilgour $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 2,505.00
Jamie Hilton $  95.00 $ 95.00 $ 2,600.00
Michael Schroeder S 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 2,690.00
Ryan Kent S 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 270.00 $ 2,960.00
Michael Chaffin S 90.00 $ 90.00 S 2,960.00
Bryan Voss $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 3,050.00
Robert McKenzie $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 3,135.00
Steve Conley $ 85.00 $ 8500 $ 3,220.00
Anthony Cotter S 85.00 $ 90.00 $ 175.00 $ 3,395.00
Jim Boehm $ 85.00 $ 90.00 $ 175.00 $ 3,570.00
Doretha Chatman $ 80.00 $ 100.00 $ 180.00 $ 3,750.00
Gary Cox Jr. $ 80.00 $ 100.00 $ 180.00 $ 3,930.00
Mindy Klingshirn $ 80.00 $ 80.00 S 4,010.00
William Merten S 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 4,090.00
Walt Weiland $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 4,170.00
Kevin Patterson $ 80.00 $ 80.00 S 4,250.00
TEAM Ronald McKinney $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 4,350.00
Queen Dulin $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 4,450.00
Doretha Chatman $ 100.00 S 4,450.00
Gary Cox Jr. $ 100.00 S 4,450.00
Corey Van Gundy $ 95.00 $ 9500 $ 4,545.00
Ryan Jarrett $ 95.00 $ 9500 $ 190.00 $ 4,735.00
Marcus Rable $ 95.00 S 4,735.00
Codie Deaton $ 95.00 $ 9500 $ 4,830.00
Jason Robb $ 9500 $ 8500 $ 180.00 $ 5,010.00
Noah Robb $ 95.00 $ 95.00 $ 5,105.00
Tony Rumundo $ 95.00 $ 9500 $ 5,200.00
Ron Gregory $ 95.00 $ 9500 $ 5,295.00




POST NAME MBR # ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE CK. AMT.
676 Sylvester Elder MANSFIELD OH 44903 |419-610-1368 | $ 100.00
371 Jack Cyrus 261275533 6449 FRANKLIN VALLEY ROAD JACKSON OH 45640 | 740-851-9734 | S 190.00
776 Crystal Wynn 3010558958 2023 VICTORIA AVENUE DAYTON OH 45406 |937-475-2917 | $ 175.00
210 Marcus Rable SAL N. MAIN STREET CELINA OH 45822 |567-644-5133 | $ 185.00
210 Brit Hole SAL 1121 SUNSET DRIVE CELINA OH 45822 |419-953-3197 | S 90.00
Dirk Emrick S 175.00

72 Michael Chaffin 261051780 4359 BEECHMONT DRIVE CINCINNATI OH 45244 |513-484-4350| $ 265.00
72 Steve Gambrel 353245880 983 WEFLEYAN FAIRFIELD OH 45014 |513-833-5114| S 80.00
210 Greg Menchhofer SAL 9235 ST. ROUTE 197 CELINA OH 45822 |419-953-8413 | $ 345.00
72 Robert Noschang 354190785 1379 VALENCIA DRIVE MILFORD OH 45150 (513-218-6510| $ 160.00
598 John Long 202253489 1019 SHAREWOOD COURT KETTERING OH 45429 (937-416-0315| S 80.00
IN146 | Matthew Bratsch 353122499 6025 SYCAMORE FORGE LN INDIANAPOLIS IN 46254 |317-531-4975| S 80.00
598 | Charles "Bill" Minser 102805929 12313 ST. ROUTE 725 GERMANTOWN OH 45327 | 937-855-7651 | $ 100.00
598 Jason Minser 260575214 3809 POBST DRIVE KETTERING OH 45420 |937-266-5312 | S 200.00
Greg Cass S 185.00

Ryan Kilgour S 95.00

371 Jamie Hilton 261071964 556WEST A STREET WELLSTON OH 45692 |740-577-7788 | § 95.00
300 Michael Schroeder 261226005 NO 97 STATE ROUTE 65 MCC CLURE OH 43534 |419-438-0808 | S 90.00
Ryan Kent 352990689 955 KENILWORTH NAPOLEON OH 43545 S 270.00

72 Bryan Voss 261051778 1257 COLUMBUS AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45244 (513-545-7191| S 90.00
615 Robert McKenzie 260793205 6934 COOK JONES ROAD WAYNESVILLE OH 45068 |937-603-2230| S 85.00
615 Steve Conley 261194852 364 5TH STREET WAYNESVILLE OH 45068 | 937-510-1135| S 85.00
300 Anthony Cotter 200069834 70 VINCENNES NAPOLEON OH 43545 $ 175.00
300 Jim Boehm 200054661 835 KENILWORTH NAPOLEON OH 43545 S 175.00
676 Doretha Chatman 301601044 460 WOODRIDGE DRIVE MANSFIELD OH 44906 | 614-549-8870| S 180.00




POST NAME MBR # ADDRESS city STATE ZIP PHONE CK. AMT.
Gary Cox Jr. 202479573 2535 COL. SANDUSKY RD N CALEDONIA OH 43314 | 70-802-7262 | S 180.00

Mindy Klingshirn suB? S 80.00

72 William Merten 260538780 4714 BEECHWOOD RD #1 CINCINNATI OH 45244 S 80.00
371 Walt Weiland 201556522 112 S MASSACHUSETTS WELLSTON OH 45692 | 740-418-2039 | $ 80.00
371 Kevin Patterson 261030109 PO BOX 703 WELLSTON OH 45692 |740-418-1869 | S 80.00
Ronald McKinney $ 100.00

676 Queen Dulin 301708672 452 BIRCHLAWN BLVD MANSFIELD OH 44907 |419-571-5056 | S 100.00
210 Corey Van Gundy 1012 N. BUCKEYE STREET CELINA OH 45822 |419-953-5946 | § 95.00
210 Ryan Jarrett 9491 CELINA MENDON RD CELINA OH 45822 |419-305-1596 | S 190.00
210 Codie Deaton 675 N. MAIN STREET CELINA OH 45822 |567-242-8965| $ 95.00
72 Jason Robb 4624 EDWILLA DRIVE CINCINNATI OH 45245 |513-300-3517 | S 180.00
72 Noah Robb S 95.00
72 Tony Rumundo S 95.00
72 Ron Gregory GET INFO FOR THESE S 95.00
210 Tony Birkmeyer SAL 926 S. ELM STREET CELINA OH 45822 |419-953-5707 | $ 90.00
210 Rick Luebke SAL CELINA OH 45822 |419-305-7138 | § 90.00
776 Thomas Wooten 205165167 1989 FOUNTAIN VIEW DR DAYTON OH 45414 |405-326-9700| $ 85.00
776 Cullen Nelson, Jr. 102819626 6674 HUBBARD DRIVE DAYTON OH 45424 |937-776-8025 | S 85.00
613 Pete Williams 261267502 156 BASSWOOD DAYTON OH 45405 |937-723-0155| S 85.00
776 Angela Taylor 301004634 4804 CREEKNOLL COURT DAYTON OH 45424 (937-389-4996 | S 85.00
Billie Shaw suB? S 85.00

676 Kim Mitchell 300563380 507 BRYDEN ROAD MANSFIELD OH 44903 |419-610-7752 | S 85.00
676 Steve Cansler SAL 432 MC PHERSON STREET MANSFIELD OH 44903 |419-612-5162| S 85.00
676 Lyna Brooks 200 CLEVELAND AVE MANSFIELD OH 44902 |419-610-7752 | S 85.00
675 Douglas Shrout 350025360 2826 GRACE AVENUE DAYTON OH 45420 |937-304-5525| S 80.00




POST NAME MBR # ADDRESS city STATE ZIP PHONE CK. AMT.
675 Jeff Hatton 261268873 323 GREAT OAKS DRIVE DAYTON OH 45403 (937-416-3196 | S 80.00
675 Zach Zahora 261171992 7690 RAMBLER DRIVE CENTERVILLE OH 45459 | 937-430-1487 | S 80.00
675 Tyler Wilhelm 261314431 609 BLAZING TRAIL OREGONIA OH 45054 (937-371-5626 | S 80.00
210 Beth Wilson 1012 N. BUCKEYE STREET CELINA OH 45822 |419-990-8636 | S 80.00

Tim Novitake S 80.00

210 Nikki Hole 1121 SUNSET DRIVE CELINA OH 45822 (419-953-8174| S 80.00
Derek Menchhofer S 80.00

72 Barry Sheatzley 350007900 440 CRAIG ROAD CINCINNATI OH 45244 (513-236-9927 | S 80.00
72 Gary Stroup 100135822 542 BERRY COURT CINCINNATI OH 45244 |513-236-9927 | S 80.00
72 Tony Kellerman 200473473 3691 TREELINE COURT AMELIA OH 45102 |513-314-2326 | S 165.00
72 Ron Sears 261229079 3907 BURGENLAND LANE CINCINNATI OH 45245 S 80.00




